Features
Display Solutions & Open-frame Kits
 Open-frame architecture with embedded LCD touch panel
 15" XGA TFT LCD display supports 1024 x 768 pixels
 Supports full-function OSD control keys to optimize the display
 Multiple touchscreen options for different applications
 Special design for ES-200 series to attach
 Supports rear and panel mount

Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
 ES-3115G-XA  15" embedded LCD touchscreen with 3 mm antiglare
reinforced glass
 ES-3115R-XA  15" embedded LCD with 3 mm resistive touchscreen
 ES-3115C-XA  15" embedded LCD with 3 mm capacitive touchscreen
 ES-3115S-XA  15" embedded LCD with 3 mm SAW touchscreen
 ES-3115V-XA  15” embedded LCD monitor with vandal proof infrared
T/S (meets UL-60950 / UL-1950 )
 ES-3115V-SR  15” embedded sunlight readable LCD touch panel with
vandal proof infrared T/S  (meets UL-60950/UL-1950)
ES-3115